Qualifikaton Ludger-Beerbaum-Preis
Samstag, den 1. August 2015, um 14:40

Starterliste: Priifung 20 Abt. : Springprfg.KI.L m.St.
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0212+

0010+

0216+

0067+

0101+

0138+

0013+

0217+

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

Chanel 381

Baleri

Liquido 54

Corpo Miro

Goldfee 347

Luna 1643

Blue Sky VE

Perry Lou
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Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

H6ing,Charlotte

RFV Schenkenhorst e. V.
Kuschel,Julia

Reitclub GroB Kélzig e. V.
Wels,Laurentien

RSV Kunersdorf e.V.
Schmidt,Laureen

RSV Reuthen e.V.
Schulz,Alicia

RV Sielowe.V.
Schadock,Julia

PferdeSV Wehnsdorfe.V.
Kuschel,Julia

Reitclub GroB Kélzig e. V.
Wels,Laurentien

RSV Kunersdorf e. V.

Nation Zeit

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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